Brustumfang
zoll

Brustumfang: cm

Lange: cm

Kontinent
UK
KonfektionsgroBe
Frenkreich
Italien
cm

Brustumfang
ins

Brustumfang: cm

Korperlange: cm

GréBen (Jahre)

Brustumfang

Korpergriofi3e cm

Weite: cm

Korperlange: cm

Maattabel shirts D&P

xs

87/92
34/36

58

Xs

34

36
40
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30,32

80
61.5

63/71
25/28
16

72
52

Heren

M L XL

lhre KorpaermaBe

92,97 97102 102107 1no7m2
36/38 38/40 40,42 42,44

Abmessungen des Kleidungsstiucks

100 106 nz2

685 7 735 76

Dames

s M L

Ihre KorpermaBe

Z6 8 40
10 12 14
ZB 40 42
42 24 46
82/87 8792 92,/97
32/34 3436 3I6/38

KleidergroBen

86 Q2 g8
54 &66.5 69
-
Kinder
7-8 9-10 11-12

lhre KérpermabBe

71/76 76/81 81/86
28/30 30/32 32/34
128 140 152

Abmessungen des Kleidungsstiicks
78 84 90
54,5 57 59,5

2XL

nz;m7v
44746

na
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XL

42
16
A4

97102
38/40

104
.5

13-14

86/91
34/36
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96
62

3XL

ninzz2
46,48

124

44
12
46
50
102,107
40742

no
74



